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730169867 

FACULTY OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT (COMMERCE) 
FORM NUMBER Registration ID NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

730396060 

730348087 

730223892 

730396499 
730351567 

730268336 

730436442 

730393547 
730419471 

730464509 

730233086 

730351651 

730102919 

730313683 

730305160 

730457708 
730153175 

730314332 

730214120 

730435132 

730344523 

730370778 

730305695 

730280043 

730411797 

730312646 

73043054 1 

730293014 

730519708 

730295152 

730297609 

730348410 
730313734 

730313618 

730378651 

730403137 

730310894 

730170475 

730458539 

730440657 

730308363 

730422196 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO FYUGP, SESSION 2023-24 

230108006 

230203245 

230073857 

230136956 

230170885 

230203880 

230102702 

230218271 

230189956 

230233479 

230199132 
230141639 

230185281 

230055711 
230183462 

230172688 

230249671 

230099239 

230183618 

230130640 

230240234 

230126807 

230212490 
230178699 

230164918 

230226577 

230170159 

230238719 

230170687 

230265459 

230172089 

230172939 

230202588 

230183711 

230157422 

230216737 

230170143 

230181886 

230109294 

230246322 

230242989 

SADIYA COLLEGE:: CHAPAKHOWA 

230180665 

230234810 

ANUSH SHARMA 

AYUSH GUPIA 

NARAYAN DAHAL 

ROHIT THAPA 

PARISHMITA DEORI 

AKANSHA GUPTA 

HAIULLAM ISLAM DEWAN 

ASHOK CHETRI 

352265 

LAXMI LAMA 

ASHISH CHETRI 

ANTONI DEORI 

ROSHMI LAMA 

ANIL POKHREL 

SONTOSH CHETRY 

HASIL MILI 

SUBAN SONOWAL 

JYOTI KHANAL 
SAMIR RAI 

AKASH DAS 

DIKUJYOTI SONOWAL 
NOBIN THAPA 

UJJAL GOGOI 

SONI MAHATO 

GOPAL CHETRY 

AKASH SINGH 

UMA DEVI THAPA 
SABILAL ACHARJYA 

SAURABH SUBERI 

MANURANJAN KARDONG 

VISHAL PRADHAN 

AFSANA BEGUM 

MIGAM MILI 

AMRITA LIMBU 

PRANJAL BORAH 

RENUKA CHETRI 

DURGA THAPA 

PUJA SHERPA 

BORNALI DEORI 

RAHUL LAHON 

DHARMAKANTA SONOWAL 

RAM BAHADUR BHUJEL 

KARTIK DEORI 

NAME OF FATHER 

PRAKASH SHARMA 

ANIL GUPTA 

KESHAB NATH DAHAL 

PAPPU THAPA 

BISWAJIT DEORI 

ANIL GUPTA 

KHALEK 

GAJENDRA CHETRI 

MOHAMAD ASGAR 

PADAM BAHADUR LAMA 

NAVARAJ CHETRI 

BINANDA DEORI 

NAYAN KUMAR LAMA 

PITAMBER POKHREL 

AMAR BAHADUR CHETRY 

AMUCH MILI 

DIGANTA SONOWAL 
RAM BAHADUR KHANAL 

PADAM BAHADUR RAI 

SANJAY DAS 

BESARAM SONOWAL 

DIPAK THAPA 

PUNA GOGOI 

SHYAM BIHARI MAHATO 
HEM CHETRY 

SARWAN SINGH 

PADAM BAHADUR THAPA 

LAXMAN ACHARJYA 

NARAYAN SUBERI 

NATAR KARDONG 

DAMBAR PRADHAN 

ROFIKUL ISLAM SHEKH 

LAKOWA MILI 
AJMAN LIMBU 

SHYAM BORAH 

SHER BAHADUR CHETRI 
KHARKA BAHADUR THAPA 

DURGA BAHADUR SHERPA 

AJIT DEORI 

JATIN LAHON 

NARENDRA SONOWAL 

KUL BAHADUR BHUJEL 

NIBIT DEORI 

SUBJECT 1 SUBJECT 2 %AGE 
COMMERCE ENGLISH 73.4 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 73.4 
COMMERCE ENGLISH 71.6 

COMMERCE ENGLISH 68.6 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 65.2 
COMMERCE ENGLISH 57 

cOMMERCE ECONOMICS 54.6 

cOMMERCE ENGLISH 54.2 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 51.8 

COMMERCE ENGLISH 51.8 

COMMERCE ENGLISH 51.8 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 51.6 

COMMERCE ENGLISH 50.6 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 50 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 486 

COMMERCE ENGLISH 48.2 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 48 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 47.4 

COMMERCE ENGLISH 

COMMERCE ENGLISH 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 44.6 
COMMERCE ASSAMESE 44.4 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 43.2 

46.2 

45.4 

45 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 38.2 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 38.2 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 38 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 37.6 

COMMERCE ENGLISH 37.2 
COMMERCE ASSAMESE 37.2 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 36.6 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 36.4 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 36.2 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 3 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 34.2 

I|-7-2023 
Principal 

SADIYA COLLEGE 
Chapakhowa-788167 

COMMERCE ENGLISH 43 

COMMERCE ECONOMICs 42.6 
COMMERCE ENGLISH 42.4 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 42.2 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 38.4 

COMMERCE ECONOMICS 38.4 

COMMERCE ASSAMESE 37.8 

COMMERCE SOCIOLOGY 
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